Positie
1

oONOUThWN

Naam

CAS JANSEN

SEM BOLCK
TEUN BERNDSEN
CAS HOLKENBORG
MATTHIJS HEEZEN

RIK KRIJGER

STIJN GROB

JELTE JOOSTEN

5 kM Heren onder 15

Woonplaats
ZEVENAAR
WESTERVOORT
WESTERVOORT
GROESSEN
DINXPERLO
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN

Loop 1
00:20:46:985
00:21:12:346
00:22:47:600
00:22:52:000
00:24:13:396
00:24:57:277
00:26:29:740

Loop 2
00:20:53:500
00:20:47:944
00:21:35:271
00:23:00:008
00:22:49:511
00:24:49:679

00:24:47:359

Loop 3
00:23:29:216
00:24:15:304
00:27:07:944
00:24:27:624
00:29:40:119

Loop 4
00:20:39:028
00:20:31:253
00:20:54:340
00:22:13:301
00:22:37:245
00:24:36:235
00:24:03:004
00:24:45:107

Eindtijd
01:02:19:513
01:02:31:543
01:05:17:211
01:08:05:309
01:09:40:152
01:14:23:191
01:15:00:368
01:19:12:585



